
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

85 

38 

555 

21 

43 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Rick Wark 

Allen Johnsen 

Doris Siebert 

Edward Copley 

Class 

9F1 

9FB 

9FC 

9F2 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:33.499 

1:52.418 

1:53.740 

1:55.500 

1:58.730 

Year 

2008 

1972 

1972 

2008 

1980 

Make/Model 

Dallara Infinity 

March 722 Formula Atlantic 

Lola 320 FSV 

Dallara F007 

Ralt RT4 

Color 

White/Blue 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

White/Red/Black 

Red 

Hometown 

Monkton MD 

The Woodlands TX 

Grand Junction CO 

Bandera TX 

Liberty Hill TX 
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SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  9 

Group 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:00:06 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/15/2016 11:00 AM 


