



## **SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA**

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Group 9 NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

10/15/2016 11:00 AM

Qualifying started at 11:00:06

**Group 9 Qualifying 2** 

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm \	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	85	Tonis Kasemets	9F1	1:33.499	2008	Dallara Infinity	White/Blue	Monkton MD
2	38	Rick Wark	9FB	1:52.418	1972	March 722 Formula Atlantic	Red	The Woodlands TX
3	555	Allen Johnsen	9FC	1:53.740	1972	Lola 320 FSV	Blue/Silver	Grand Junction CO
4	21	Doris Siebert	9F2	1:55.500	2008	Dallara F007	White/Red/Black	Bandera TX
5	43	<b>Edward Copley</b>	9F2	1:58.730	1980	Ralt RT4	Red	Liberty Hill TX

Royal Purple - The Official Lubricant of SVRA







